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Platteview High School
Results

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Bohnenkamp, Clayton Fort Calhoun 11.09 11.19 Q 3
 2 Wohlers, Zane Douglas County W 11.37 11.31 Q 1
 3 Hurt, Peyton Wahoo 11.13 11.35 Q 2
 4 Christiansen, Colton Platteview 11.60 11.50 q 3
 5 Fenner, Kaleb Yutan 11.68 11.68 q 2
 6 Schuler, Alexander Fort Calhoun 11.62 11.70 q 3
 7 Perrin, Grant Howells-Dodge 11.91 11.76 q 3
 8 Schwarz, Brock Yutan 11.82 11.78 q 1
 9 Adams, Zane Fremont 12.00 11.82 3
 10 Phelps, Noah Wahoo 11.69 11.83 1
 11 Hardy, Micah Wahoo 11.60 11.85 2
 12 Farrens, Huston Douglas County W 12.28 11.90 1
 13 Staats, Cooper Arlington 12.06 11.91 1
 14 Thiessen, Cade Douglas County W 11.89 11.98 2
 15 Blake, Jack Arlington 12.63 12.27 1
 16 Welchert, Blake Fort Calhoun 12.32 12.28 3
 17 King, Tyson Fremont 12.45 12.51 3
 18 Sweeney, Jord'n Platteview 12.30 12.80 2
 19 Stankey, Jeremiah Arlington 12.60 12.94 2
 20 Belina, Oliver Howells-Dodge 12.77 13.08 1
 21 Arita-Segovia, Jose Howells-Dodge 13.99 14.01 2

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Hurt, Peyton Wahoo 11.35 11.14  
82 Bohnenkamp, Clayton Fort Calhoun 11.19 11.30  
63 Wohlers, Zane Douglas County W 11.31 11.38  
44 Christiansen, Colton Platteview 11.50 11.54  
25 Schuler, Alexander Fort Calhoun 11.70 11.66  
16 Schwarz, Brock Yutan 11.78 11.84  
 7 Perrin, Grant Howells-Dodge 11.76 11.86  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Tagel, Thomas Platteview 22.24 23.10 Q 2
 2 Hurt, Peyton Wahoo 22.51 23.34 Q 1
 3 Maxon, Michael Fort Calhoun 22.23 23.66 Q 3
 4 Wohlers, Zane Douglas County W 22.65 23.42 q 1
 5 Franzluebbers, Dallin Arlington 27.50 23.68 q 2
 6 Babst, Calvin Wahoo 24.26 23.93 q 1
 7 Galle, Trevor Wahoo 24.04 24.08 q 3
 8 Bills, Brandon Platteview 23.37 24.13 q 2
 9 Bussing, Lucas Yutan 23.95 24.28 3
 10 Staats, Cooper Arlington 24.92 24.55 3
 11 Perrin, Grant Howells-Dodge 24.76 24.56 2
 12 Adams, Zane Fremont 24.63 24.73 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 13 Duff, Aidan Fremont 25.07 25.16 2
 14 Dunn, Ian Yutan 25.00 25.34 3
 15 Foy, Kade Fort Calhoun 27.23 26.60 3
 16 Sweeney, Jord'n Platteview 26.32 26.77 2
 17 Martin, Gabe Howells-Dodge 26.78 27.00 3
 18 Miller, Jay Fremont 26.30 27.64 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Wohlers, Zane Douglas County W 23.42 22.50  
82 Hurt, Peyton Wahoo 23.34 22.57  
63 Maxon, Michael Fort Calhoun 23.66 22.66  
44 Tagel, Thomas Platteview 23.10 23.04  
25 Babst, Calvin Wahoo 23.93 23.51  
16 Bills, Brandon Platteview 24.13 23.69  
 7 Galle, Trevor Wahoo 24.08 24.18  
 8 Franzluebbers, Dallin Arlington 23.68 24.75  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Franzluebbers, Dallin Arlington 49.95 50.67 2
82 Arensberg, AJ Yutan 51.40 51.39 2
63 Luther, Hunter Howells-Dodge 52.12 53.57 2
44 Bussing, Lucas Yutan 54.55 54.78 2
25 Henkel, Otto Yutan 54.87 54.86 2
16 Nelson, Kolten Douglas County W 54.35 55.67 2
 7 Peterson, Laine Wahoo 59.00 57.49 1
 8 Johnson, Chase Platteview 55.48 57.53 2
 9 Babst, Quentin Wahoo 58.56 57.76 1
 10 Williams, Luke Wahoo 58.26 57.90 2
 11 Black, Connor Platteview 59.54 59.39 1
 12 Martin, Gabe Howells-Dodge 58.98 1:00.08 1
 13 Blake, Jack Arlington 1:01.71 1:00.34 1
 14 Shada, Landon Arlington 1:00.67 1:02.41 1
 15 Arita-Segovia, Jose Howells-Dodge 1:09.24 1:08.32 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Waters, Seth Fort Calhoun 1:58.39 2:00.43 2
82 Batz Ren, Manuel Fremont 2:07.58 2:01.05 2
63 Witt, Tyler Yutan 2:04.00 2:01.41 2
44 Neujahr, Brayden Platteview 2:04.87 2:04.90 2
25 Egr, Owen Yutan 2:03.00 2:05.27 2
16 Manka, Tolon Fremont 2:06.91 2:05.30 2
 7 Larios Sagastume, Brandon Fremont 2:05.50 2:06.05 2
 8 Kleffner, Logan Wahoo 2:09.55 2:06.93 2
 9 Post-Whiteowl, Chris Fort Calhoun 2:06.20 2:08.38 2
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 10 Dwerlkotte, Madden Wahoo 2:21.24 2:13.71 1
 11 Daniell, Nathan Yutan 2:09.00 2:15.29 2
 12 Lihs, Logan Wahoo 2:17.12 2:16.14 1
 13 Burns, August Arlington 2:15.00 2:17.13 1
 14 Martin, Gabe Howells-Dodge 2:30.38 2:31.67 1
 15 Kirby, Cohen Douglas County W 2:26.18 2:33.09 1
 16 Lambert, Zadyn Arlington JV 2:39.55 2:37.52 1
 17 Brodahl, Noah Arlington JV 2:40.40 2:39.24 1
 18 Arita-Segovia, Jose Howells-Dodge 2:36.87 2:39.94 1
 19 Campbell, Gatlin Arlington JV 3:04.00 3:04.80 1

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Soto, Aden Fremont 4:30.70 4:28.08  
82 Kohl, Esten Platteview 4:36.18 4:31.50  
63 Steinbach, Jack Douglas County W 4:39.16 4:40.06  
44 Tighe, Kolby Arlington 4:47.50 4:48.75  
25 Steiner, Nolan Wahoo 4:53.82 4:49.47  
16 Prusa, Ethan Howells-Dodge 4:59.75 5:05.23  
 7 Olberding, Merritt Fort Calhoun 5:06.26 5:08.14  
 8 Vollmer, Ashton Arlington 5:10.93 5:14.77  
 9 Faris, Hunter Wahoo 5:15.15 5:15.77  
 10 Hilgenkamp, Ethan Arlington 5:23.48 5:20.71  
 11 Urwiller, Landyn Fort Calhoun 5:35.99 5:21.18  
 12 Beedle, Drake Fremont 5:20.00 5:30.51  
 13 Kolc, Gage Yutan 5:37.87 5:35.10  
 14 Hansen, Elijah Arlington JV 5:39.48 5:41.35  
 15 Rangel, Oliver Arlington JV 5:38.00 5:44.21  
 16 Styskal, Grayson Wahoo 5:47.37 5:47.55  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Pleskac, Jaxon Fremont 10:31.91 10:35.92  
82 McBratney, Max Fremont 10:38.60 11:01.85  
63 Coufal, Noah Howells-Dodge 10:51.52 11:11.13  
44 Bessey, Brayden Fort Calhoun 10:57.68 11:27.36  
25 Nelson, Maddox Fort Calhoun 11:14.36 11:33.79  
16 Graham, Daxton Fremont 11:20.11 11:42.46  
 7 Griffith, Finn Yutan 12:00.00 12:20.63  
 8 Daude, Cooper Fort Calhoun 12:49.96 13:15.05  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed
Preliminaries

 1 Martin, Andre Howells-Dodge 15.51 15.51 Q  
 2 Kelly, Matthew Fort Calhoun 15.69 15.69 q  
 3 Krajicek, Drew Yutan 16.22 16.22 q  
 4 King III, Wayne Fort Calhoun 16.40 16.40 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 5 Miller, Dane Platteview 16.93 16.93 q  
 6 Meyer, Isaac Howells-Dodge 17.92 17.92 q  
 7 Belina, Oliver Howells-Dodge 18.92 18.92 q  
 8 Hancock, Cameron Arlington 18.97 18.97 q  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Martin, Andre Howells-Dodge 15.51 15.58  
82 Kelly, Matthew Fort Calhoun 15.69 15.76  
63 Krajicek, Drew Yutan 16.22 16.40  
44 King III, Wayne Fort Calhoun 16.40 17.09  
25 Miller, Dane Platteview 16.93 17.49  
16 Meyer, Isaac Howells-Dodge 17.92 17.69  
 7 Belina, Oliver Howells-Dodge 18.92 19.09  
 8 Hancock, Cameron Arlington 18.97 19.17  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Kelly, Matthew Fort Calhoun 41.64 41.44 2
82 Franzluebbers, Dallin Arlington 40.62 41.60 2
63 Krajicek, Drew Yutan 43.23 44.22 2
44 Hardy, Micah Wahoo 43.93 44.56 2
25 Meyer, Isaac Howells-Dodge 45.16 44.65 2
16 Schuler, Alexander Fort Calhoun 43.15 44.78 2
 7 Martin, Andre Howells-Dodge 43.01 45.06 2
 8 Hancock, Cameron Arlington 46.48 46.65 1
 9 King III, Wayne Fort Calhoun 44.52 47.55 2
 10 Berry, Maximilian Fremont 49.20 49.01 1
 11 Schram, Jake Platteview 47.71 50.30 1
 12 Mayer, Will Douglas County W 54.55 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Wahoo     A 43.96 43.92  
1) Smart, Caden 2) Krueger, Harrison 3) Brigham, Kip 4) Hurt, Peyton

82 Fort Calhoun     A 43.21 43.93  
1) Schuler, Alexander 2) Bohnenkamp, Clayton 3) Hart, Conner 4) Maxon, Michael

63 Douglas County W     A 45.31 44.59  
1) Hinrichs, Barrett 2) Wohlers, Zane 3) Thiessen, Cade 4) Larsen, Bryce

44 Yutan     A 44.58 44.87  
1) Arensberg, AJ 2) Fenner, Kaleb 3) Schwarz, Brock 4) Neukirk, Jason

25 Platteview     A 43.87 46.11  
1) Christiansen, Colton 2) Adams, Jaxon 3) Bills, Brandon 4) Tagel, Thomas

16 Arlington     A 47.64  
1) Blake, Jack 2) Franzluebbers, Dallin 3) Staats, Cooper 4) Lewis, Stokley

 --- Howells-Dodge     A 48.03 DQ  
1) Meyer, Dane 2) Tomcak, Nathan 3) Belina, Oliver 4) Perrin, Grant
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Yutan     A 3:30.33 3:30.49  
1) Arensberg, AJ 2) Fenner, Kaleb 3) Maguire, Ryan 4) Witt, Tyler

82 Wahoo     A 3:32.67 3:32.89  
1) Babst, Calvin 2) Bordovsky, Noah 3) Brigham, Kip 4) Smart, Caden

63 Fort Calhoun     A 3:36.79 3:39.10  
1) Brewer, Logan 2) DeMilt, Tyler 3) Welchert, Blake 4) Kelly, Matthew

44 Fremont     A 3:41.00 3:46.48  
1) Larios Sagastume, Brandon 2) Manka, Tolon 3) Adams, Conner 4) Batz Ren, Manuel

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Howells-Dodge     A 8:41.02 8:53.72  
1) Prusa, Ethan 2) Luther, Hunter 3) Coufal, Noah 4) Meyer, Dane

82 Arlington     A 8:55.14 9:01.37  
1) Vollmer, Ashton 2) Burns, August 3) Shada, Landon 4) Tighe, Kolby

63 Wahoo     A 8:45.67 9:03.32  
1) Kleffner, Logan 2) Dwerlkotte, Madden 3) Lihs, Logan 4) Faris, Hunter

44 Yutan     A 8:53.00 9:22.84  
1) Jurey, Carson 2) Daniell, Nathan 3) Kult, Eli 4) Maguire, Ryan

25 Fremont     A 9:00.00 9:24.71  
1) Soto, Aden 2) Darmento, Myles 3) Adams, Conner 4) Sund, Noah

16 Fort Calhoun     A 10:13.00 9:25.02  
1) Urwiller, Landyn 2) Nelson, Maddox 3) Daude, Cooper 4) Waters, Sean

 7 Arlington JV     A 10:30.00 10:32.44  
1) Hansen, Elijah 2) Rangel, Oliver 3) Brodahl, Noah 4) Lambert, Zadyn

 
Boys High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Daly, Tyler Platteview 6-04.00 6-07.00  
82 Daly, Trevor Platteview 6-02.00 6-01.00  
63 Krueger, Harrison Wahoo 6-04.00 5-11.00  
44 Brigham, Kip Wahoo 6-00.00 5-09.00  

.5015 Henkel, Otto Yutan 5-10.00 J5-09.00  

.5015 Nelson, Kolten Douglas County W 6-02.00 J5-09.00  
 7 Martin, Andre Howells-Dodge 6-02.00 5-07.00  
 8 Smith, Quinn Platteview J5-07.00  
 9 Tobias, Connor Fort Calhoun 5-06.00 J5-07.00  
 10 Lambert, Zadyn Arlington JV 5-06.00 5-03.00  
 11 Wanser, TJ Wahoo 5-04.00 J5-03.00  
 --- Foy, Kade Fort Calhoun 5-06.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Scott, Grant Douglas County W 13-06.00 14-00.00  
82 Krajicek, Drew Yutan 12-00.00 13-00.00  
63 DeMilt, Tyler Fort Calhoun 13-02.00 12-06.00  
44 Henkel, Otto Yutan 12-00.00 12-00.00  
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Finals ...   (Boys Pole Vault)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

25 Hancock, Cameron Arlington 11-00.00 11-00.00  
16 Bills, Brandon Platteview 11-00.00 J11-00.00  
 7 King III, Wayne Fort Calhoun 10-01.00 10-00.00  
 8 Smith, Quinn Platteview 10-00.00 J10-00.00  
 9 Blake, Jack Arlington 9-06.00 J10-00.00  
 10 Duff, Aidan Fremont 9-00.00 J10-00.00  
 11 Swierczek, Jaxon Douglas County W 10-06.00 9-06.00  
 --- Egr, Owen Yutan 9-08.00 NH  

 
Boys Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Larsen, Bryce Douglas County W 22-05.75 21-01.50 2
82 Maxon, Michael Fort Calhoun 20-10.75 20-04.00 2
63 Neukirk, Jason Yutan 21-09.00 20-02.25 2
44 Kelly, Carson Wahoo 19-01.25 20-01.00 1
25 Arnold, Brodin Platteview 20-08.00 19-05.50 2
16 Tagel, Thomas Platteview 20-07.00 J19-05.50 2
 7 Brewer, Logan Fort Calhoun 20-08.25 19-04.00 2
 8 Maguire, Ryan Yutan 20-06.00 J19-04.00 2
 9 Meyer, Dane Howells-Dodge 19-02.00 18-05.00 2
 10 Fenner, Kaleb Yutan 20-00.25 18-00.00 2
 11 Staats, Cooper Arlington 19-00.00 17-11.00 1
 12 Lewis, Stokley Arlington 19-05.75 J17-11.00 1
 13 Welchert, Blake Fort Calhoun 18-01.25 17-05.00 1
 14 Tomcak, Nathan Howells-Dodge 18-05.00 J17-05.00 1
 15 Belina, Oliver Howells-Dodge 17-04.00 1
 16 Kirby, Cohen Douglas County W 15-11.25 15-07.50 1
 17 Connelly, Kaidyn Fremont 14-08.00 J15-07.50 1
 18 Adams, Zane Fremont 16-02.25 15-04.00 1

 
Boys Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Bordovsky, Noah Wahoo 44-10.00 42-10.50 2
82 Kelly, Carson Wahoo 42-03.00 42-00.00 2
63 Vanosdall, Sully Platteview 40-06.00 41-02.00 2
44 Arnold, Brodin Platteview 40-07.00 38-03.00 2
25 Hart, Conner Fort Calhoun 39-09.00 37-02.50 2
16 Jurey, Carson Yutan 37-06.00 37-01.00 1
 7 Borchers, Alex Wahoo 37-00.50 36-05.00 1
 8 Tomcak, Nathan Howells-Dodge 38-08.00 36-02.00 2
 9 Ekue, Levi Platteview 37-06.00 35-06.00 1
 10 Waters, Sean Fort Calhoun 37-01.50 34-08.00 1
 11 Stankey, Jeremiah Arlington 34-03.50 1
 12 Shada, Landon Arlington 35-03.00 34-01.00 1
 13 Berry, Maximilian Fremont 33-10.50 32-00.00 1
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Boys Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Shada, Eli Wahoo 56-07.50 57-05.00 2
82 Scanlon, Jake Wahoo 58-00.00 50-06.50 2
63 Emerson, Eli Wahoo 46-10.50 47-08.75 2
44 Lewis, Stokley Arlington 44-08.25 46-11.25 2
25 Brunssen, Brodie Platteview 48-01.00 46-05.00 2
16 Alexander, Trent Douglas County W 46-02.75 45-00.00 2
 7 Reed, Peyton Yutan 41-00.00 43-09.50 1
 8 Namuth, Andrew Fort Calhoun 48-02.00 43-01.00 2
 9 Hansen, Dathan Arlington 42-11.00 41-09.00 1
 10 Miles, Colton Fort Calhoun 43-07.50 41-08.00 2
 11 Keyser, Dylan Fort Calhoun 45-05.00 41-05.25 2
 12 Gerrish, Zane Arlington 46-09.00 40-11.25 2
 13 Lockhart, Desmond Fremont 41-08.50 39-09.00 1
 14 Ventura, Roman Fremont 37-01.50 38-08.75 1
 15 Ernst, Briggs Howells-Dodge 43-04.00 38-04.75 1
 16 Lytle, Henry Platteview 43-07.00 37-07.25 1
 17 Nelson, Jonah Platteview 40-01.00 37-01.50 1
 18 Montante, Guadalupe Fremont 33-00.00 33-11.50 1
 19 Arensberg, AJ Yutan 37-00.00 33-01.00 1
 20 Mumm, Kael Yutan 30-00.00 30-03.75 1
 --- Hoops, Caiden Douglas County W 43-00.25 FOUL 1

 
Boys Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Shada, Eli Wahoo 165-06 164-10 2
82 Reed, Peyton Yutan 138-03 151-04 2
63 Scanlon, Jake Wahoo 150-03 151-00 2
44 Alexander, Trent Douglas County W 147-11 149-07 2
25 Keyser, Dylan Fort Calhoun 151-02 141-06 2
16 Namuth, Andrew Fort Calhoun 144-08 140-02 2
 7 Bentley, Colby Fort Calhoun 137-10 134-07 2
 8 Luther, Hunter Howells-Dodge 137-03 133-09 2
 9 Coufal, Dayton Fremont 133-02 120-11 2
 10 Lytle, Henry Platteview 125-00 120-04 2
 11 Nelson, Jonah Platteview 120-00 119-07 1
 12 Ernst, Briggs Howells-Dodge 119-05 114-05 1
 13 Jorgensen, Tucker Arlington JV 117-00 112-08 1
 14 Tomcak, Nathan Howells-Dodge 108-02 112-07 1
 15 Lewis, Stokley Arlington 114-01 110-02 1
 16 Hansen, Dathan Arlington 124-09 103-07 1
 17 Maly, Jade Wahoo 109-11 102-08 1
 18 Pickering, Jace Fremont 99-08 102-07 1
 19 Trost, Colton Douglas County W 98-08.50 99-05 1
 20 Lockhart, Desmond Fremont 104-07 98-01 1
 21 Mumm, Kael Yutan 94-00 95-05 1
 --- Brunssen, Brodie Platteview 157-09 FOUL 2
 --- Gerrish, Zane Arlington 133-06 FOUL 2


